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1401 DR SUDHAKAR JADHAVAR ARTS COMMERCE COLLEGE

 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(Rev.2013)

SeatNo Student Name Mother PRN 

27017 ACHARYA SOMESH SUNIL SACHI 1202035689

27018 AKHADE MONIKA CHANDRAKANT MANGAL 1202035731

27019 ARANKALLE VAIBHAVI NANDKUMAR SUVARNA 1202035746

27020 BADAK MAYURI PANDURANG SANGITA 1202035670

27021 BADHE AARATI SUNIL DROUPADI 1202035768

27022 BALE SHITAL ROHIDAS KESAR 1202035759

27023 BANDAL KAJAL KISAN SHUBHANGI 1202035757

27024 BANDAL VIJAY BALU MANGAL 1202035780

27025 BANSODE MAYURI SUNIL SAVITA 1202035634

27026 BARI DIPALI SANTOSH CHAAYA 1202035704

27027 BATHE KETAN ROHIDAS LATA 1202035765

27028 BATHE SAYALI SURESH USHA 1202035824

27029 BHABAT GAURAV MUNJABHAU SANJIVANI 1202035848

27030 BHADE PAYAL BHARAT SARIKA 1202035871

27031 BHAGAT GAURAV MARUTI MANISHA 1202035743

27032 BHANDARI KALPANA AMARSINH PAVITRA 1202035654

27033 BHANDARI LOKENDRA AMARSINH PAVITRA 1202035653

27034 BHATKUTE PRIYANKA SUBHASH SANGITA 1202035687

27035 BHAVSAR SHUBHAM YOGESH MADHURI 1202035649

27036 BHIKULE SAKSHI HANUMANT BHARATI 1202035774

27037 BHOGLE ROHAN DATTARAM SUNITA 1202035683

27038 BHORE ASAWARI SHIVAJI SHEETAL 1202035706

27039 BHOSALE ANIKET HARIBHAU SAVITA 1202035817

27040 BHOSALE LAKHAN GORAKH SINDHUTAI 1202035695

27041 BHOSALE VIKRAM MOHAN SHOBHA 1202035671

Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Mar./Apr.-2020
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27042 BISEN RITIKA NITIN VAISHALI 1202035705

27043 BOLANGE SHUBHAM JANARDHAN REKHA 1202035812

27044 BOMBALE SHIVANI SURESH MEGHA 1202035875

27045 BORADE ANJALI DATTA SHOBHA 1202035797

27046 BORALE KSHITIJ VILAS MANGAL 1202035864

27047 CHAME NIKITA JAYPRAKASH SAKHUBAI 1202035814

27048 CHANDANSHIVE SIDDHARTH DEEPAK LATA 1202035659

27049 CHAPKE RAM ROHIDAS ANUSAYA 1202035696

27050 CHAUDHARI ABHISHEK DHANANJAY NALINI 1202035714

27051 CHAUDHARI MANISHA DEVRAM VIMAL 1202035645

27052 CHAUDHARI RUSHIKESH CHINTAMAN SHALAN 1202035717

27053 CHAVAN AISHWARYA NAGNATH SUVARNA 1202035788

27054 CHAVAN GOVIND PRABHAKAR ANUSAYA 1202035849

27055 CHAVAN RANI KISAN ARCHANA 1202035761

27056 CHAVAN SANDIP DINKAR BHARATI 1202035703

27057 CHIKHALE SHUBHAM ASHOK KUSUM 1202035883

27058 CHOKHAT KAILAS DAMODHAR GANGUBAI 1202035755

27059 CHOUDHARY PINKY RATARAM TIJODEVI 1202035825

27060 DAKVE VAISHNAVI SANDESH VAISHALI 1202035802

27061 DALVI SAGAR SADASHIV SANGITA 1202035672

27062 DALWALE DIPTI RAJENDRA GEETA 1202035735

27063 DANANE ISHWARI RAMCHANDRA SUNANDA 1202035626

27064 DANDAGE SONI SAHEBRAO BHAGYASHRI 1202035880

27065 DARWATKAR GANESH KISAN PUSHPA 1202035648

27066 DARWATKAR RUSHIKESH VIJAY RUPALI 1202035867

27067 DARWATKAR SONALI DEVIDAS SANTOSHI 1202035628

27068 DESHMUKH SHRADHA BHANUDAS URMILA 1202035876

27069 DEVANE RUTUJA RAJAN RAJASHREE 1202035651

27070 DHADVE ROHIT RAJENDRA ANURADHA 1202035724

27071 DHARGUNDE RUTUJA GANESH AARATI 1202035673

27072 DHERE YOGESH RAMESHWAR KUSHIVARTA 1202035667

27073 DHINDLE PRATHAMESH RAMESH REKHA 1202035847

27074 DHOLE SANGITA VISHWAS ASHA 1202035837

27075 DIGOLE VRUSHALI NAGORAO SAVITA 1202035842
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27076 DIVEKAR PRITEE SANJAY ASHA 1202035796

27077 DOIPHODE DATTATRAY BALU SALUBAI 1202035627

27078 GADE ABHISHEK BALU MANGAL 1202035870

27079 GADHAVE SWEETY SHAHAJI SUJATA 1202035808

27080 GAIKWAD ANIKET ASHOK RANI 1202035661

27081 GAIKWAD PRASAD YUVRAJ YOGITA 1202035646

27082 GAWADE VARSHA VISHWAS VAISHALI 1202035751

27083 GAWALI SHUBHAM PRAKASH UJWALA 1202035816

27084 GAWARE AVINASH DINESH ALKA 1202035642

27085 GHAVATE NIRANJAN KRUSHNA LATA 1202035658

27086 GHODAKE PRASHANT BHAUSO SUVARN 1202035877

27087 GHODKE DHANWANTARI ASHOK UJWALA 1202035770

27088 GHODKE RUTUJA DAYANAND VIDYA 1202035852

27089 GHOGARE SHWETA LAXMAN VIDYA 1202035663

27090 GHUGE NAGNATH MADANRAO ASHAMATI 1202035638

27091 GIRANJE SAYALI SUNIL SUNITA 1202035805

27092 GIRIGOSAVI ANAGHA SOMNATH SHOBHA 1202035675

27093 GIRIGOSAVI AVINASH GANESH ANITA 1202035679

27094 GITE BALASAHEB KALYAN NANDA 1202035718

27095 GOGAWALE ABHISHEK DNYANESHWAR BHARTI 1202035676

27096 GOGAWALE ANIKET KALURAM REKHA 1202035742

27097 GOGAWALE VAIBHAV CHANDRAKANT UJWALA 1202035795

27098 GOHER POOJA SANJAY GEETA 1202035647

27099 GOLE SAHIL SUNIL SUNITA 1202035682

27100 GORE SWAPNALI VITTHAL REKHA 1202035807

27101 GUMADE DNYANESHWAR SAUDAGAR NANDA 1202035632

27102 GUND AMARNATH HARISCHANDRA SUMAN 1202035723

27103 HAJARE RAJESHREE BHAGWAN SANGEETA 1202035639

27104 HAJARE SAURABH BHAGWAT SANGITA 1202035640

27105 HANAMGHAR ASAVARI SHASHIKANT SUREKHA 1202035827

27106 HATTIKAR SURESH NAGNATH SAVITA 1202035874

27107 IJAGAJ PRANALI VETAL LAXMI 1202035803

27108 INAMDAR NAJMIN DASTGIR SHAHANAJ 1202035752

27109 INGOLE SATYAVAN BABAN TRISHALA 1202035756
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27110 IPOLE SHRIKRUSHNA BASAVRAJ SHANTABAI 1202035644

27111 JADHAV ABHISHEK DASHRATH ASHA 1202035786

27112 JADHAV PRANJALKUMAR SUBHASH SUVARNA 1202035754

27113 JADHAV RUTUJA DATTATRAYA VAISHALI 1202035853

27114 JADHAV SANKALP NARAYAN MANISHA 1202035732

27115 JADHAV SOURABH SANJAY UJVALA 1202035860

27116 JADHAV VAIBHAV UTTAM SUREKHA 1202035636

27117 JAGADALE SHUBHAM ABHIMANYU MEGHA 1202035881

27118 JAGADE SHIVANI RAJU VAISHALI 1202035641

27119 JAWALKAR KAJAL DILIP RAJASHRI 1202035729

27120 JONDHALE ROHIT RAVINDRA SULOCHANA 1202035715

27121 JORI KUNAL HANUMANT SUWARNA 1202035835

27122 KACHARE SANTOSH RAGHUNATH JANABAI 1202035699

27123 KADAM AKASH ANANT ANITA 1202035631

27124 KADAM MANSI RAJU MADHUMATI 1202035841

27125 KADAM MAYA CHINTAMAN LALITA 1202035711

27126 KADAM SONALI DIPAK DIPALI 1202035758

27127 KAMBALE NIKITA VINAYAK ANITA 1202035764

27128 KAMBLE AJINKYA SUDHIR GAURI 1202035668

27129 KAMBLE AKANKSHA PARSHURAM LAXMI 1202035789

27130 KAMBLE PRANITA VINOD KALPANA 1202035734

27131 KANGUDE ANIKET MANOJ JAYSHRI 1202035799

27132 KANJOLAGE AISHWARYA MAHADEV SHOBHA 1202035850

27133 KARANJAWANE RIYA NANASAHEB RANI 1202035707

27134 KARDE PRIYANKA RAVASAHEB MEENA 1202035806

27135 KARLE ANISHA ARJUN SANGITA 1202035833

27136 KATE SANTOSH CHANDRABHAN SUNITA 1202035720

27137 KHANDALE RAJESHWARI HANUMANT SAVITA 1202035823

27138 KHARABE SHITAL ANIL MANGAL 1202035831

27139 KHARADE CHAITANYA DATTATRAY MANGAL 1202035866

27140 KHAROSE VAISHNAVI BABRUWAN MADHAVI 1202035800

27141 KHIRID ANAGHA NAMDEV MEERA 1202035727

27142 KHIVANSARA KUNAL CHANDRAKANT HEMLATA 1202035655

27143 KHOPADE ADITYA RAJENDRA SHOBHA 1202035656
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27144 KHOPADE VIPUL LAXMAN RADHA 1202035637

27145 KHUTWAD KIRAN PANDURANG MANISHA 1202035630

27146 KHUTWAD MONIKA SHIVAJI SAVITA 1202035801

27147 KODITKAR GITANJALI DATTATRAY MANISHA 1202035769

27148 KODITKAR VAISHNAVI DHONDIRAM JAYSHREE 1202035745

27149 KOKKE MAHESH SHETAPPA MAHANANDA 1202035725

27150 KOLI MAYURI UTTAM MEERA 1202035662

27151 KONDHALKAR POOJA RAJESH KALPANA 1202035678

27152 KORKE URMILA SATISH PANCHAFULA 1202035698

27153 KOTE SWAPNIL SUNIL ASMITA 1202035778

27154 KUMAWAT KIRAN BANSHIDAR MAMTADEVI 1202035819

27155 KUNDKAR GOKUL KISAN RANABAI 1202035865

27156 KURANE PRATIBHA BHARAT PUSHPA 1202035674

27157 KUTE ADITYA VISHWAS SUVARNA 1202035749

27158 LENDAVE RUSHIKESH SITARAM REKHA 1202035716

27159 LOHAKARE SARIKA DNYANOBA SUNITA 1202035855

27160 LOKHARE RUTIK VINAYAK ANITA 1202035882

27161 LONDHE OMKAR NANDU SUMITRA 1202035815

27162 MAHAMUNI ANIKET AVINASH SHALINI 1202035684

27163 MALPOTE DAMINI RAMESH ASHA 1202035775

27164 MALUSARE PRATHMESH UTTAM PUSHPA 1202035822

27165 MALUSARE SUDHIR DILIP SNEHA 1202035854

27166 MANE ANKITA MANISH PRADNYA 1202035772

27167 MANE RANI PANCHU ANITA 1202035839

27168 MANGADE TEJAS SHIVAJI SHOBHA 1202035818

27169 MARGALE LAXMAN DHANAJI KONDABAI 1202035650

27170 MARNE NITA MARUTI PRATIBHA 1202035722

27171 MARNE TEJAS SHIVAJI SUMAN 1202035712

27172 MASURKAR CHAITANYA PRAKASH SHARDA 1202035861

27173 MATALE SWAPNALI SHARAD USHA 1202035681

27174 MISAL HARSHAD DEVIDAS NANDA 1202035872

27175 MISHRA VAISHNAVI DINESH KAMINI 1202035629

27176 MOHAN VIJAY TUKARAM JIJA 1202035700

27177 MOHOL AKANKSHA ASHOK ARCHANA 1202035809
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27178 MOHOL SAKSHI VITTHAL CHANDA 1202035709

27179 MORE AKASH DEVANAND JAYASHREE 1202035773

27180 MORE ANKITA RAVINDRA MANGAL 1202035781

27181 MORE ARATI BALASAHEB RENUKA 1202035830

27182 MORE MAYUR RAMDAS MANDAKINI 1202035777

27183 MORE SAYALI MOHAN USHA 1202035790

27184 MORE VRUSHALI LAHU GUNVANTA 1202035794

27185 MOTADE SAURABH JAGANNATH SAVITA 1202035760

27186 MUKNAK MAYUR MARUTI SUNANDA 1202035810

27187 MUNDEWADI ASHWINI SHANTKUMAR MEENAKSHI 1202035820

27188 NARVEKAR VISHAL VILAS SMITA 1202035690

27189 NAWGHANE AKSHAD VITTHAL KAVITA 1202035782

27190 NAWGHANE ROHIT DNYANOBA SANGITA 1202035868

27191 NAYKODE SOMNATH VITTHAL ASHA 1202035763

27192 NIVANGUNE AARTI BAJRANG VANDANA 1202035708

27193 NIVANGUNE AMRUTA RAVINDRA ASHA 1202035851

27194 NIVANGUNE GANESH DIPAK MEENA 1202035693

27195 OZARKAR ADESH BHIKAJI SUNITA 1202035747

27196 PADWAL ANIKET SURESH CHHAYA 1202035719

27197 PARANDEKAR SAYALI VINAYAK SEEMA 1202035879

27198 PASALKAR POOJA CHANDRAKANT SADHANA 1202035828

27199 PATEL SANDEEPSINGH SURENDRASINGH KALIYADEVI 1202035657

27200 PATIL EKNATH SIDDHESHWAR SHILPA 1202035652

27201 PATIL VAISHALI SANJAY USHA 1202035832

27202 PAWAL SANDHYA RAJENDRA ALKA 1202035750

27203 PAWAR OMKAR SUNIL RAJSHREE 1202035869

27204 PAWAR PRATIK RAM VEENA 1202035748

27205 PAWAR PRATIK VIJAY SWATI 1202035643

27206 PAWAR RUTUJA SIKANDAR SARITA 1202035726

27207 PAWAR SAKSHI SHANKAR JAYSHRI 1202035783

27208 PAYGUDE TEJAS SHARAD SUREKHA 1202035702

27209 POKALE ATHARVA VIKAS MAYA 1202035660

27210 POKALE TANVI SANJAY BHARATI 1202035798

27211 POL AKANKSHA SADASHIV SAVITA 1202035784
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27212 RAJGURU RAHUL NARAYAN GODABAI 1202035844

27213 RAJHANS NEHA SATYAVAN SANGITA 1202035721

27214 RAJPUROHIT KHUSHBU DINESH GAURI 1202035846

27215 RANAWADE ASHWINI SANJAY KALPANA 1202035730

27216 RANAWADE TEJAS MARUTI JYOTI 1202035857

27217 RANGALE SAGAR CHANDRAKANT SUNITA 1202035688

27218 RAUT RAJAN GOVIND RANJANA 1202035845

27219 RAYKAR DAMINI SOMNATH DIPALI 1202035767

27220 RAYKAR PRATIKSHA SOPAN SHOBHA 1202035753

27221 RAYKAR RUTIK VINAYAK POOJA 1202035635

27222 RAYKAR VAIBHAV SURESH ASHA 1202035776

27223 RENUSE AJINKYA ANNA SUSHILA 1202035666

27224 RINDHE SAYALI ANAND LATA 1202035834

27225 SALEKAR RUTIK CHANDRAKANT SHOBHA 1202035840

27226 SALVI NEHA SUDHIR SUVIDHA 1202035710

27227 SANAS ASHWINI PANDURANG RAJSHRI 1202035829

27228 SANAS ASMITA LAHU SHOBHA 1202035878

27229 SANAS AVINASH SUNIL MEENA 1202035779

27230 SANGA SNEHA YADGIR ANITA 1202035669

27231 SANGALE SURAJ ASHOK LATABAI 1202035811

27232 SARADAGE SHAILESH GANESH SHAMAL 1202035859

27233 SARODE SHUBHANKAR ANIL JAYA 1202035856

27234 SATHE RAKSHANDA ARUN SHAILA 1202035804

27235 SHAIKH NAZMI ENNUS CHANDBI 1202035692

27236 SHAIKH NILOFAR SHABBIR HAFIJA 1202035836

27237 SHARMA MONIKA YOGESHKUMAR RAJKUMARI 1202035677

27238 SHELAR PRIYANKA SANJAY CHHAYA 1202035736

27239 SHIDAVADKAR BALAJI HANUMANT CHINGUBAI 1202035691

27240 SHIKHARE AKASH KANTILAL CHANDRAKAL 1202035863

27241 SHINDE ARTI UTTAM ANJANA 1202035787

27242 SHINDE RAJESHWARI SURESH ARCHANA 1202035766

27243 SHINDE RUTUJA BANDU SUNITA 1202035739

27244 SHINDE RUTUJA PRAKASH ARUNA 1202035665

27245 SHINDE SAKSHI SANDIP LATA 1202035785
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27246 SHINDE VAISHALI KISAN SHAILA 1202035884

27247 SHINDE VRUSHALI PRAKASH ARUNA 1202035686

27248 SODE SURAJ SURESH SANDHYA 1202035694

27249 SUTAR KARAN SHANKAR MANGAL 1202035744

27250 SUTAR SHUBHANGI RAMESH NITA 1202035741

27251 SUTAR SONAL ASHOK SUSHILA 1202035733

27252 TALAWAR LAXMIBAI IRANNA SUREKHA 1202035843

27253 TALEKAR RAKSHA RAHUL NANDA 1202035821

27254 THAKUR PUSHPAKUMARI KISHORKUMAR BINITADEVI 1202035664

27255 THOPATE HARSHADA ROHIDAS ALKA 1202035792

27256 TIKUTE SHUBHAM SANJAY RATNAMALA 1202035862

27257 TODKAR PRATIK MADHUKAR ANJANA 1202035737

27258 TODKAR RUTIKA MURLIDHAR YOGITA 1202035793

27259 VAIDYA ANIKET ANIL LATA 1202035771

27260 VAIDYA ROHINI RAMHARI ASHWINI 1202035873

27261 VANAVE ABHISHEK BALASAHEB SAKHUBAI 1202035713

27262 VINCHURE REVANSIDDH LAYAPPA KAMALABAI 1202035633

27263 WADEKAR ANUJA JANARDAN BHARATI 1202035701

27264 WADJE UMAKANT VITTHAL KAMALBAI 1202035685

27265 WADKAR POOJA SURESH SWATI 1202035697

27266 WADKAR SWAROOP DATTATRAY NANDA 1202035858

27267 WAFAGAONKAR KUNAL RUPESH MADHURI 1202035728

27268 WANJALE PRATIKSHA ABASAHEB SHOBHA 1202035740

27269 WARANG PRIYANKA SHRIKRISHNA SMITA 1202035738

27270 WAVHAL DIPALI KHANDU SANGEETA 1202035762

27271 YADAV AWINESH MITHAILAL NIRMALA 1202035838

27272 YADAV PRAJAKTA DEVRAM USHA 1202035791

27273 YADAV SUNITA SHYAM ASHA 1202035826

27274 YARZAL NAGESH RAMESH REKHA 1202035813

27275 ZIRPE TEJASWI MAHADEV SUNITA 1202035680

27276 BAVALEKAR PRATIK GANPAT RANJANA 1201935683

27277 BHAGWAT SHABTANU MANGESH NANDA 1201935682

27278 BHAME SHRADDHA DIPAK RANJANA 1201836001

27279 BHILARE PRAGATI SADASHIV KUNDA 1201835977
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27280 BHISE SAGAR ANIL ANITA 1201835935

27281 BHONDEKAR SNEHAL SANJAY RAJANI 1201935421

27282 BINDWAL SHIVANI GANESH PRATIBHA 1201836015

27283 CHAUDHARI ARVIND SIDDHESHWAR MANGAL 1201935703

27284 CHAVAN VAIBHAV VIKAS SEEMA 1201909871

27285 DABDE MOHAN CHANDRAKANT LEELABAI 1201835863

27286 DHALAIT WAJAHAT SHAKIL ALMAS 1201935440

27287 DHAMALE DATTATRAY MARUTI VIMAL 1201935543

27288 DHERANGE SONALI ASHOK HOUSHABAI 1201836072

27289 DHIDE AKASH VILAS SANGITA 1201935526

27290 DHONE HARSHADA AMAR SUVARNA 1201935518

27291 DULBAJI SWATI SAHADEV SUNITA 1201836062

27292 GAIKWAD SANKET RAJESH UJWALA 1201935439

27293 GAIKWAD SNEHA HARISH LAXMI 1201935698

27294 GAIKWAD SONALI DATTATRAY SEEMA 1201935696

27295 GANECHARI PRATHMESH RAJESH VIJAYALAXMI 1201935645

27296 GHULE AISHWARYA PRADIP NIRMALA 1201935420

27297 GOTPAGAR SAMATA ANIL SUNITA 1201935657

27298 GUJAR SAYALI SANJAY SEEMA 1201835941

27299 GUNDPATIL ABHISHEK MADHAV CHHAYA 1201935424

27300 HAJARE AVINASH ARJUN SHARADA 1201935478

27301 HOLKAR AKSHAY SANJAY ANITA 1201935673

27302 HUDAKE MINAL MADAN RADHA 1201836065

27303 IKARE SNEHAL SANJAY VAISHALI 1201935679

27304 JADHAV CHIRDIP UTTAM SUREKHA 1201935533

27305 JADHAV PRIYANKA PRAKASH VAISHALI 1201935668

27306 JADHAV SIDDHARTH SHARAD BHARATI 1201835888

27307 JADHAV TEJAS CHANDRAKANT JAYASHRI 1201935656

27308 JAYKAR GEETANJALI PRADIP CHITRA 1201935604

27309 JEDHE SAGAR BHARAT SUNITA 1201935432

27310 JORI HARSHAD SANJAY SUREKHA 1201935476

27311 KADU ABHIJEET SANJAY REKHA 1201836041

27312 KALSHETTI VIDYA GURULINGAPPA JAGDEVI 1201835871

27313 KAMBALE AKSHADA BALU NITA 1201935677
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27314 KAMBALE SHIVRAJ YALLAPPA MAHADEVI 1201935681

27315 KARWADE PRANITA MOHAN NILAVATI 1201836047

27316 KENJALE DIVYA RAMDAS SHOBHA 1201935574

27317 KHAPARE DIPTI PARBAT PRATIBHA 1201935650

27318 KHATPE SANJAY GULAB ROHINI 1201935594

27319 KHOPADE YASH SHIVAJI SARIKA 1201935701

27320 KHOPKAR PRASAD ANKUSH SHOBA 1201935621

27321 KHUTWAD DIGAMBAR JAGANNATH BEBY 1201836073

27322 KOLEKAR RUTUJA NAVNATH HEMA 1201935560

27323 KONDE SIMIT SHIVAJI PRATIBHA 1201935658

27324 KONDE TUSHAR DATTATRAY SHOBHA 1201935663

27325 KUDALE VAIBHAVI DATTATRAY SUNANDA 1201836043

27326 KUDITKAR RUTUJA DATTATRAY MANGAL 1201836033

27327 KULKARNI KOMAL RAMESH SARIKA 1201935464

27328 KUMBHAR OMKAR SATISH SHAKUNTALA 1201935429

27329 LONDHE VAIBHAV BALASAHEB SINDHU 1201937588

27330 MALUSARE ANKITA MAHADEV LATA 1201935470

27331 MALVATKAR VIRAJ SATISH SUWARNA 1201935566

27332 MANDHARE CHETAN PANDURANG CHARUSHILA 1201935685

27333 MANE ADITYA SATISH SUJATA 1201935711

27334 MANKAR MOHINI MOHAN JAYASHREE 1201935634

27335 MATE MAHESH SHALIGRAM USHA 1201935564

27336 MOGARE AKSHATA YASHWANT ANITA 1201935697

27337 MORE MANASI RAJENDRA REKHA 1201935704

27338 MOURYA NIKITA KISAN SUSHAMA 1201935475

27339 MUNDE ASARAF SAMEER SHAKILA 1201935595

27340 NAGATILAK PRATIMA MALIKARJUN SUNITA 1201935463

27341 NALAWADE MANALI BHARAT VEENA 1201935558

27342 NANGARE AKSHADA SANJAY MANGAL 1201935481

27343 NARAHARE KRUSHNA VYANKATESH SUREKHA 1201935644

27344 NAWGHANE KAJAL SHIVAJI MEENA 1201935515

27345 PASALKAR RUSHIKESH VILAS SHOBHA 1201935479

27346 PAWAR ANIKET HIRAMAN NEETA 1201935664

27347 PAWAR AVINASH KAILASH ARUNA 1201836058
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27348 PAYGUDE VAIBHAV DHANANJAY SUREKHA 1201835904

27349 PILANE PRAFULL CHINTAMANI PRAMILA 1201835917

27350 POKALE NIRANJAN DILIP VAISHALI 1201935448

27351 POLEKAR VISHAL CHANDRAKANT ASHA 1201935642

27352 PRAJAPATI ANAND SUBHASH SHARDA 1201935500

27353 RAUL MAYURI NAGESH BHAGYALAXMI 1201935462

27354 RAUT PRATIK BALASAHEB JYOTI 1201937587

27355 RAYKAR DHANASHREE DNYANESHWAR URMILA 1201935562

27356 SARATAPE SNEHA PRALHAD LATA 1201935710

27357 SHEDGE SHUBHAM DATTATRAY REKHA 1201935521

27358 SHINDE POOJA UTTAM ANJANA 1201935516

27359 SHINDE PRAVIN PANDHARINATH NANDA 1201935646

27360 SONAWANE MANOJ SURESH SANGEETA 1201935591

27361 SUKALE ADITI SAMPAT SAVITA 1201935514

27362 SUTAR PUNAM ASHOK JAGADEVI 1201935693

27363 TAKALKAR PRERANA SANTOSH SANGITA 1201935640

27364 TAMBE SANJIVANI SANJAY SAVITA 1201935654

27365 TAMBOLI AAYESHA PAPABHAI SAYRA 1201935636

27366 THOPATE KIRAN PANDIT JAYASHREE 1201835920

27367 TIKUTE SURAJ SANJAY RATNAMALA 1201935601

27368 TUPE SACHIN ANKUSH LATA 1201935669

27369 WADGHARE OMKAR DILIP RATNA 1201935456

27370 WADKAR SAHIL BALASAHEB LAXMI 1201935418

27371 WANJALE ANKET ROHIDAS VAISHALI 1201935718

27372 BABAR KRUSHNDEO CHANDRKANT VAISHALI 1201935690

27373 BHANDARI DIVYA BALAPRASAD SANGEETA 1201935437

27374 BHAREKAR SNEHAL VITTHAL CHAYA 1201935652

27375 CHAVAN POOJA DIGAMBAR SUNITA 1201735420

27376 DARWATKAR HARSHDA ASHOK SUREKHA 1201935675

27377 DARWATKAR PRAJAKTA GURUNATH KUNDA 1201935441

27378 DEODHAR ATHARVA ASHOK ANUJA 1201835981

27379 DESAI KETAKI CHANDRAKANT SUNITA 1201935695

27380 DEVKAR MANASI DATTATRAY LATA 1201935599

27381 DEVKAR PRATIBHA ROHIDAS ROSHNA 1201935623
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27382 DHUMAL ANKITA HANUMANT SUREKHA 1201935496

27383 GAIKWAD RAMESHWAR GULABRAO KUSHAVARTA 1201835860

27384 GANBOTE AISHWARYA SUDHAKAR ASHA 1201935687

27385 GOGAWALE AKSHADA PANDURANG VANDANA 1201835950

27386 GORAD SUMIT SOPAN SUNANDA 1201836057

27387 HAGAWANE PRATIKSHA SUNIL PUSHPA 1201835864

27388 HAKE RUSHIKESH DEVIDAS SHIVKANTA 1201935433

27389 HAMBIR SHRUTIKA VIJAY KISHORI 1201935565

27390 HOLKAR KAJAL SATISH KAMAL 1201911950

27391 JADHAV PALLAVI PURUSHOTTAM MANISHA 1201836063

27392 JAGADE POURNIMA ANANTA MEENA 1201935713

27393 JAISWAL ANIKET RUSHIKESH SHAKUNTALA 1201935522

27394 JOSHI VANDANA LAXMIKANT LALITA 1201935512

27395 KALAMBE VISHAL GANPAT CHHAYA 1201836024

27396 KALE SATYAM SANJAY VANDANA 1201935581

27397 KAMBLE MAYA BANDU CHHAYA 1201935422

27398 KENCHAGALI VISHAL SHIVANAD SAVITA 1201835931

27399 KHATPE KALYANI NARHAREE VAIJAYANTA 1201935611

27400 KOKARE PRASANNA SAHEBRAO ASHA 1201836067

27401 KOTTAWAR POONAM RAMAKANT ROHINI 1201935508

27402 KUMBHAR SNEHAL BHAU MEENAKSHI 1201935499

27403 KURDHANE RAKHAMAJI SAKHARAM LAXMI 1201835934

27404 LANGORE RUTUJA KALIDAS ASHWINI 1201935474

27405 LOHAKARE MAYURI YASHWANT BABI 1201935549

27406 MANE AMOL SHARAD SHOBHA 1201935467

27407 MHASKE KOMAL HAUSRAO LAXMIBAI 1201935632

27408 NANAWARE ANKITA VIKAS DIPALI 1201935466

27409 NIVANGUNE SUPRIYA SANJAY SANGITA 1201935426

27410 PANDIT GAYATRI LAXMAN VARSHA 1201935423

27411 PANGARE KOMAL SUNIL SANGITA 1201935628

27412 PATIL PALLAVI PANDURANG SUVARNA 1201935450

27413 PATIL PRATIKSHA BHASHKARRAO SHOBHA 1201935616

27414 PATVEKAR POOJA RAJENDRA BHARATI 1201935666

27415 POKALE PRAJWAL SANJAY JAYSHREE 1201935618
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27416 POKALE SANKET PRAKASH KALPANA 1201836061

27417 PUJARI KIRAN POPAT ANITA 1201935694

27418 SAMBREKAR BHAKTI YASHVANT ANITA 1201935444

27419 SHEDE YADNESH VIJAY MEGHA 1201935587

27420 SHELAR AARTI SANTOSH LALITA 1201836046

27421 SHINDE ARCHANA KISAN SHAILA 1201935715

27422 SHIRKE SUYOG VIJAY JAYASHRI 1201835901

27423 SINGH ARCHANA VIRENDRA SAVITRI 1201935598

27424 TAWARE SHARAYU RAJESH SHOBHA 1201937589

27425 TILEKAR HARSHAL NITIN USHA 1201935641

27426 WAGHMARE SUNNY TANAJI DAYA 1201935655

27427 AHIRE ANIKET RAJENDRA SANJIVANI 1201935460

27428 ALHAT SHRADDHA DILIP ARCHANA 1201935490

27429 ANIVASE SUNITA LAXMAN SAIBAI 1201836038

27430 AVASARKAR HARSHAL PRATAP SHAMA 1201935615

27431 AWATE SAGAR KISAN RATAN 1201935692

27432 BADABE NITESH NARENDRA NIRMALA 1201935570

27433 BADADHE PRATIKSHA CHANDRAKANT SANDYA 1201935635

27434 BAGADE SNEHAL RAMCHANDRA SAVITA 1201935530

27435 BALE AKKMAHADEVI RAMCHANDRA ARUNA 1201935627

27436 BANE ONKAR GUNAJI SHWETA 1201935674

27437 BHAMBERE ANURADHA DHYANESHWAR SUNITA 1201935435

27438 BHAME ANIKET RAGHUNATH MENA 1201935637

27439 BHANDARI PRIYANKA VIJAY LAXMI 1201935473

27440 BHATKUTE RUTUJA VINAYAK RAJASHRI 1201935507

27441 BHATKUTE VRUSHALI DATTATRAY SUJATA 1201935510

27442 BHIKULE ASHISH MARUTI MATHUBAI 1201935578

27443 BHIKULE RAJESH MARUTI ALKA 1201935661

27444 BHIKULE VISHAL HANUMANT BHARATI 1201935579

27445 BHORADE POOJA ROHIDAS MANGAL 1201935524

27446 BHOSALE GANESH DILIP BABITA 1201935571

27447 BIRAJDAR ASHA PANDIT SRIDEVI 1201935544

27448 BODKE SAYALI SUDHIR SHARD 1201935554

27449 BONDRE AKSHADA ANKUSH SHOBHA 1201935495
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27450 CHANDAK SHWETA SURESHKUMAR SAPNA 1201935436

27451 CHAVADA NEHA RAJESH DAKSHA 1201935503

27452 CHAVAN PRAGATI SADASHIV RAJESHREE 1201935532

27453 CHAVAN SIDDHI YASHVANT SANGITA 1201935534

27454 CHINCHOLKAR KUNAL SUNIL JAYSHRI 1201935665

27455 CHORGHE MAYURI PANDURANG SEEMA 1201935509

27456 CHORGHE POOJA MARUTI SUMAN 1201935573

27457 DARADE SAURABH VIJAYKANT KANCHAN 1201935717

27458 DARWATKAR KASHINATH UTTAM REKHA 1201835912

27459 DASAM SNEHA MADHUKAR MADHURI 1201835891

27460 DESHMANE RINKAL DNYNOBA VASTALA 1201935588

27461 DESHMUKH AARTI NAGESH SUDARSHANA 1201935541

27462 DESHMUKH MEGHA GANESH ROHINI 1201935483

27463 DEVGHARE KOMAL ARUN CHHAYA 1201935472

27464 DEVKAR SNEHAL PUNDALIK VANITA 1201935576

27465 DHANAWADE MANISHA ANANT ANITA 1201935622

27466 DHUMAL PRATIKSHA VITTHAL SUPRIYA 1201836013

27467 DIVANE ASHLESHA ASHOK SAVITA 1201935688

27468 DIXIT KOMAL SHANKAR PRITEE 1201935454

27469 DUDHBHATE ROHIT NILKANTH RUKMIN 1201935686

27470 GAWADE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA RAJASHREE 1201935486

27471 GHORPADE NILAM LAXMAN LAXMI 1201835928

27472 GORAD GURUPRASAD SANDIP MANISHA 1201835913

27473 GORE SUNIL DHONDIBA RAKHMABAI 1201935428

27474 GULDAGAD ANIL DADA VANITA 1201935480

27475 GURAV PRATIKSHA NARAYAN SWATI 1201935498

27476 GURAV PRATIKSHA SUNIL SWATI 1201935605

27477 HAGAWANE SUPRIYA GANESH MANDA 1201835868

27478 HANCHATE PRACHI GAJANAN LALITA 1201935447

27479 JADHAV SHUBHAM SHARAD SANGITA 1201935431

27480 JAGADE VISHWAS ANKUSH JAYASHREE 1201935477

27481 JAGTAP AKSHAY PRDIP ANITA 1201835976

27482 JANGAM POOJA ANKUSH AKANKSHA 1201935540

27483 JOPING TARUN NARENDRA SHANTI 1201935452
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27484 KADAGI SIDDHI JAGDISH ASHWINI 1201935536

27485 KADAM PAYAL DATTA SUNITA 1201935471

27486 KADAM SUBODH DINESH DIPALI 1201935614

27487 KADAM SWAPNALI SADASHIV UJJWALA 1201935667

27488 KAKADE VIKAS SAHDEV JAYSHREE 1201935430

27489 KALAMBE KIRAN MARUTI CHHAYA 1201935619

27490 KANAGANE SONALI RAVINDRA RAJSHRI 1201935643

27491 KATHANE SNEHA RAVINDRA SARITA 1201935629

27492 KELATKAR SUPRIYA DIPAK KAVITA 1201935491

27493 KHADKE ASHWINI ANILRAO SANGITA 1201735511

27494 KHAIRMODE ADITYA MANOJ MEERA 1201935583

27495 KHIRID AARTI DATTATRAY SUVERNA 1201935458

27496 KINDRE ROHIT CHANDRAKANT SUNITA 1201935559

27497 KOLAMBEKAR PRIYANKA AVINASH KAVITA 1201935561

27498 KORPADE BHAGYASHREE DATTATRAYA JAYASHREE 1201935596

27499 KULTHE SAGAR GAJANAN SADHANA 1201935712

27500 KUMBHAR PRATIKSHA ASHOK SUREKHA 1201835991

27501 LAHODE NEELAM ASHOK VANITA 1201935660

27502 LOHAKARE NIKITA YASHWANT ASHA 1201835993

27503 LOHAKARE POONAM SHIVAJI BHARTI 1201935653

27504 LOHAKARE SNEHAL YASHWANT ASHA 1201935592

27505 LOHAKARE SWAPNALI DNYANOBA SUNITA 1201935535

27506 LOKARE YOGITA RAMLING ARCHANA 1201935607

27507 MANHERE SACHIN RATAN PARUBAI 1201935590

27508 MARGALE SUNIL RAMBHAU MANGAL 1201935593

27509 MARNE KOMAL SHIVAJI SUMAN 1201935461

27510 MODI HITESH ISHWAR GOMATI 1201935589

27511 NHAVALE GAURI RAJU UJAWALA 1201935542

27512 NIVANGUNE KAJAL ASHOK VIJAYA 1201935502

27513 NIVANGUNE PRATIMA ARJUN URMILA 1201935648

27514 PADWAL VANDANA SURESH NANDA 1201935585

27515 PAITHANE ASHWINI RAMESHWAR SHAKUNTALA 1201935548

27516 PANCHAL SUVARNA VINAYAK SAVITARIBAI 1201935485

27517 PANGARE SONALI RAMESH MEENA 1201935531
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27518 PARTE SUSMITA SUDHIR SUJATA 1201935527

27519 PASALKAR MANASI MOHAN PUSHPA 1201935555

27520 PASARE MANGAL DASHARATH SUREKHA 1201935572

27521 PATIL DEVIKA SUBHASH ANITA 1201935617

27522 PATIL VAISHALI SHREEKANT RENUKA 1201935493

27523 PAUL VIKAS BABASAHEB MANISHA 1201935468

27524 PAVAL SAPNA RAJU ALKA 1201935506

27525 PAWAR ATUL ASHOK KUSUM 1201935459

27526 PAWAR KAJAL BHARAT LEELA 1201935484

27527 PAWAR PRIYANKA BALU SANGITA 1201935550

27528 PAWAR ROHINI AABA MAYA 1201935557

27529 PISAL SHREYA PRAKASH KALINDI 1201935553

27530 POKALE AKASH KALIDAS SANGITA 1201935519

27531 POKALE ANKITA ANANTA SAVITA 1201836016

27532 POTDAR POOJA RAJENDRA MEENAKSHI 1201935465

27533 POTKULE PRIYANKA SUNIL ASHWINI 1201935489

27534 PRAJAPATI KHUSHABU KAILASH SUNDRAVATI 1201935538

27535 RAMPURE MAYURI DHONDIBA JAISHRI 1201935714

27536 RANAWADE RUTUJA VISHNU KAVITA 1201935684

27537 RATHOD NIKITA MADHAV SUSHILA 1201935451

27538 RATHOD RUPA RAMLU LAXMI 1201935630

27539 RAUT RUSHIKESH SAMBHAJI BHAGABAI 1201935705

27540 SAGALE SAMIR BHARAT ASHA 1201935501

27541 SAGAR POOJA BHIMRAO REKHA 1201935603

27542 SAGARE ABHIJEET PANDIT SUREKHA 1201935492

27543 SAHASTRABUDDHE KETAKI VILAS DHANASHREE 1201935513

27544 SALUNKHE ARATI ROHIDAS VANDANA 1201935670

27545 SALUNKHE SHIVANI SHAMRAO SUNANDA 1201935631

27546 SANGALE ANKUSH  SHRIHARI KAUSHALYA 1201935438

27547 SASHTE POOJA CHANDRAKANT SANGEETA 1201935633

27548 SAVANT AKASH RAMDAS SEETABAI 1201935609

27549 SHELAKE ARATI SUDHIR GEETA 1201735456

27550 SHINDE KSHITIJ ARJUN SUNITA 1201935651

27551 SHINDE MANISHA SHIVAJI LAXMI 1201935497
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27552 SHINDE NANDINI SURESH ALKA 1201935606

27553 SHINDE PRASHANT SHASHIKANT ASHA 1201935567

27554 SHINDE SHITAL GANESHLAL ANITA 1201935488

27555 SHINDE VIKRANT SANJAY AHILYABAI 1201935600

27556 SIRVI POOJADEVI BHOLARAM PUSHPADEVI 1201935647

27557 SONONE SHIVANI DNYANESHWAR VAISHALI 1201935528

27558 SURVASE POOJA PANDURANG LAXMI 1201935517

27559 SUTAR RAJESHWARI CHANDRAKANT KANCHANMALA 1201935504

27560 THAWARE BALAJI BHAURAO GANGA 1201935577

27561 THITE REVATI VIJAY CHHAYA 1201935457

27562 THOPATE AKSHAY BALASAHEB SANGITA 1201935552

27563 THOPATE SIMRAN DILIP GOURI 1201935638

27564 TILAKAR ANKITA SUNIL SUJATA 1201935568

27565 TOPATE AKANKSHA SHRIKRUSHNA NANDA 1201935520

27566 UMBRATKAR AKSHAY APPA RAJSHERI 1201835905

27567 UPARE VAISHNAVI RAJESH RENUKABEN 1201935584

27568 WAJE SHIVANI SHIVAJI NIKITA 1201935511

27569 WALHEKAR RAJSHREE CHANGDEV SAVITA 1201935482

27570 YADAV SUHAS SAYAJI SUNITA 1201935625

27571 YELADE SAGAR ASHOK KASTURI 1201935551

27572 AAVATE MEGHANA BASAVRAJ NILAVATI 1201835938

27573 AHIRE NISHA BARIKRAO ALKA 1201835962

27574 BARGE SAHIL DIPAK ARCHANA 1201836064

27575 CHAVAN ANKOSH TRYAMBAK SHANTABAI 1201835880

27576 DHAKATE SNEHA GOPAL AARATI 1201835959

27577 DHAWALE NIKHIL MALAHARI SANGITA 1201735540

27578 DODMISE PRIYANKA AAJINATH SANGITA 1201835942

27579 DODMISE VARSHA ASHOK RATNAMALA 1201835943

27580 DUDHANE SIDDHI SANJAY SUREKHA 1201835979

27581 GIRAM SHRADHA LIMBRAJ PREMA 1201835968

27582 GOGAWALE KUNAL SATISH ANJANA 1201836017

27583 GORAD GANESH SAKHARAM SUNITA 1201835894

27584 GUMADE RUPALI SAUDAGAR NANDA 1201735521

27585 GUNDEKAR SANKET ANKUSH ASMITA 1201836048
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27586 JARANDE PRATIKSHA SURESH RAJASHRI 1201735491

27587 JEDHE PRATIKSHA MARUTI JAYASHREE 1201735524

27588 JORI OMKAR HANUMANT SUVARNA 1201836025

27589 KADAM BHARAT SUNIL NIRMALA 1201835975

27590 KADU OMKAR POPAT KALPANA 1201836052

27591 KAKANDKI HUSENBI DASTGIR BISMILLA 1201835939

27592 KAMBLE GANESH VINAYAK ANITA 1201835954

27593 KHAMKAR SAYALI TUKARAM MALAN 1201836045

27594 MALI NAMRATA NAGNATH MANISHA 1201835850

27595 MANE PALLAVI AMBARNATH MANGAL 1201836008

27596 MARGALE AKSHAY DHONDIBA KONDABAI 1201835972

27597 MORE AMIT LAXMAN JAYASHREE 1201728982

27598 NAIK PRIYANKA BALASAHEB JAYA 1201836044

27599 NALAWADE MANASI BHARAT VEENA 1201836021

27600 NIVANGUNE ANKUSH NARAYAN LATA 1201835969

27601 PANCHAL NAGESH DIGAMBAR PRATIBHA 1201633549

27602 PANDIT POOJA RAJU CHHAYA 1201836003

27603 PANGARE AKSHAY SURESH SAVITA 1201728847

27604 PATIL NANDKUMAR GULABRAO MANISHA 1201836022

27605 PATIL TEJASWINI ANIL VANDANA 1201835995

27606 PAWAR GANESH CHANDRAKANT SHEELA 1201835932

27607 PAWAR PRATIK ANIL SANGEETA 1201835859

27608 PAWAR RUTUJA BALAWANT SHAILAJA 1201735411

27609 PISAL AKASH GOPICHAND KALPANA 1201835971

27610 PITALE ANIKET RAVINDRA RUPALI 1201835885

27611 RANE AISHWARYA RAVINDRA SUNITA 1201836060

27612 RAYKAR CHAITALI RAJESH SUVARNA 1201735432

27613 SHAIKH AFROJ AJIJ KAMRUM 1201728994

27614 SHAIKH MOHSEEN GULAB RESHMA 1201632381

27615 SHELKE OMKAR BHALCHANDRA ALKA 1201835886

27616 SHENDKAR GAURI HANUMANT JAYASHRI 1201835966

27617 SHIGAVAN SUNJOKTA SUNIL SUNITA 1201836011

27618 SHINDE PRANAY PRAVIN SHOBHA 1201835933

27619 SONAR KIRAN SHANKAR CHHAYA 1201728850
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27620 SONAWANE ANKITA DEVRAJ SUNITA 1201633537

27621 SONTAKKE AKASH SACHIN VARSHA 1201735484

27622 TAPASVI KETAKI RAGHUVIR SUNANDA 1201735536

27623 TAUR GANESH SUDER JAYASHRI 1201835900

27624 THERADE SANTOSH GANPAT VAIJAYANTI 1201735485

27625 VABALE ANURADHA SHIVAJI MANGAL 1201633508

27626 VEER RESHMA ARJUN SARIKA 1201835926

27627 VITKAR RAHUL ARJUN MEENA 1201735409

27628 WANKHEDE RAHUL RANJEET SUMAN 1201633592

27629 WASHILKAR MANOJ HANUMANT SUREKHA 1201835952

85976 VALHER SUJATA VITTHAL MANGUSHRI 1202038385

85977 JADHAV PRAJAKTA BALIRAM SUNITA 1202038386

85978 CHAUDHARI GANESH SHESHARAM KANYA 1202038387

86049 KASBE ROHIT NAGNATH SANGITA 1201935649

86457 KULKARNI NIKHIL RAJENDRA SMITA 1201633561

86458 LOHAR AJINKYA KRUSHNA RADHA 1201633571

86744 KUTE PRANAV VIKAS SUVARNA 1201735441

88096 DORAGE SHITAL JALINDAR SANGITA 1201835857

88097 DARWATKAR SHRUSTI EKNATH ROHINI 1201836018

88098 BHADE SURAJ ANKUSH SHOBHA 1201836054

88368 NIVANGUNE ROHIT BHIKAJI TANHUBAI 1201928866

88447 MISAL ANKUSH SUKHADEO TARABAI 1201935455

88449 POTDAR SONALI BASAVARAJ KALAVATI 1201935547

88941 WAGH SWAPNIL RANGNATH SEEMA 1202038966

88942 CHAVAN MEGHRAJ DHANRAJ LATA 1202038967

88943 WAGHMARE SACHIN RAMA LAXMI 1202038968

88944 BHAPKAR ASHWINI BHAUSAHEB MANDA 1202038969

88945 MAHINDRAKAR VAISHNAVI MAHESH ANJU 1202038970

88946 GORAD AVINASH DATTATRAY SANGITA 1202038971

89279 DARWATKAR KIRAN BAPU RANJANA 1201735508

89514 AKADE TEJAS GOVIND RAJANI 1201935449
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